
Thursday, April 4, 2019 VSB vs St. Catherine EMU 4/5:30pm 

Friday, April 5, 2019 VSB at Cabrini  Cabrini 4/5:30pm 

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 VSB vs Regina EMU 4/5:30pm 

Friday, April 12, 2019 VSB at Divine Child Divine Child 4/5:30pm 

Saturday, April 13, 2019 VSB vs Walled Lake Central EMU 11/12:30 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 VSB at Mercy Mercy HS 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 VSB vs Riverview GR EMU 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 VSB vs Lansing Catholic EMU 4/5:30pm 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 VSB vs Cabrini EMU 4:00 PM 

Saturday, May 4, 2019 Salem Tournament  Salem 9:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 VSB at Regina Regina HS 4:00 PM 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 VSB at St. John's St. John's 4:30/6PM 

Friday, May 10, 2019 VSB vs Divine Child EMU 4:00 PM 

Saturday, May 11, 2019 VSB at Skyline Tournament Skyline HS  TBD 

Wednseday, May 15, 2019 VSB vs Ida EMU 4:00/5:30PM 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 CHSL Semi-Finals TBD TBD 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 CHSL Championship U of D Mercy TBD 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 VSB vs Northville EMU 4:00 PM 

 


